
Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 

8thFeb.2024 (Thursday) 
Event – 100 Mtrs.          FINALS     Category-  Class 6th Boys  
 

 

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  KUSHAL DAGAR 6E 13769 ANNAPURNA   

2  GURJAS SINGH 6C 12376 ANNAPURNA    

3  SIDDHARTH 6A 12336 ARAVALI   

4  ANSHUMAN 6A 12396 ARAVALI   

5  TANISHQ CHAUDHARY 6C 12728 DHAULAGIRI   

6  HRIDAY 6A 12688 DHAULAGIRI   

7  ATHARV ARORA 6A 12350 KAILSH   

8  AKSHIT BHANDARI 6E 12981 KAILASH   

9  SIDDHARTH 6B 12414 NILGIRI   

10  MOKSH BHATIA 6C 14871 NILGIRI   

11  BHAVY CHAUHAN 6B 12246 VINDHYA   

12  PARTH 6G 14841 VINDHYA   

 
 

Event – 100 Mtrs.    FINALS  Category-  Class 6th Girls  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  DHRITI 6B 12956 ANNAPURNA   

2  HARITA V.M 6B 14874 ANNAPURNA    

3  MISHIKA 6C 12980 ARAVALI   

4  KANIKA 6E 13768 ARAVALI   

5  DIVYANSHI 6A 12672 DHAULAGIRI   

6  DISHA REDDY 6G 12957 DHAULAGIRI   

7  ADITI NAYAK 6B 12345 KAILSH   

8  KAIRAVI 6B 12415 KAILASH   

9  MANNYA 6F 12690 NILGIRI   

10  AVNI 6E 12391 NILGIRI   

11  VANYA 6E 12426 VINDHYA   

12  SANYUKTA 6E 12407 VINDHYA   

 



 

Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 

8thFeb.2024 (Thursday) 
 

Event – 200 Mtrs.   FINALS   Category-  Class 6th Boys  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  AGAMBIR SINGH 6C 12386 ANNAPURNA   

2  AARAV AGARWAL 6A 12436 ANNAPURNA    

3  ARYAN JAIN 6C 14908 ARAVALI   

4  HARSH MEENA 6D 12674 ARAVALI   

5  DAIM FAKHRI 6C 12400 DHAULAGIRI   

6  AVYAY 6D 12401 DHAULAGIRI   

7  DURGESH DUBEY 6G 13388 KAILASH   

8  PIYUSH SHARMA 6F 12697 KAILASH   

9  PRAGNYA AWADH 6E 14876 NILGIRI   

10  DARSHIT 6F 14614 NILGIRI   

11  DHRUV SHARMA 6G 12380 VINDHYA   

12  PARTH MANOCHA 6D 12963 VINDHYA   

 
 

Event – 200 Mtrs.    FINALS   Category-  Class 6thGirls  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  SHERYL PATEL 6B 13468 ANNAPURNA   

2  AARADHYA 6D 12398 ANNAPURNA    

3  KANIKA 6E 13768 ARAVALI   

4  ADITI KUMARI 6D 13817 ARAVALI   

5  DHWANI 6B 14253 DHAULAGIRI   

6  WAMIKA 6E 12977 DHAULAGIRI   

7  MEHER 6B 14257 KAILASH   

8  DEVANSHI  6E 13822 KAILASH   

9  AYUSHMITA 6E 12954 NILGIRI   

10  KHUSHI 6B 12663 NILGIRI   

11  PRISHA 6G 12729 VINDHYA   

12  MANYA JAIN 6E 12408 VINDHYA   

 



 

Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 

8thFeb.2024 (Thursday) 
 

FINALS 

Event – 600 Mtrs.       Category-  Class 6th  Boys  

   

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  RUSHIL NEGI 6G 12968 ANNAPURNA   

2  RIGZIN 6A 13843 ANNAPURNA    

3  SHIVANSH PAHARIYA 6D 12657 ARAVALI   

4  AVGAT SACHAN 6G 12375 ARAVALI   

5  DIVYAPARTH 6D 14492 DHAULAGIRI   

6  AARAV GUPTA 6F 12357 DHAULAGIRI   

7  ADITYA MOHAN 6A 13832 KAILASH   

8  DEV 6E 12686 KAILASH   

9  SURYMANN MAHALWAL 6G 13304 NILGIRI   

10  CHIRAG RAWAT 6D 12334 NILGIRI   

11  HITEN GAUTAM 6C  12661  VINDHYA   

12  LUV KUMAR 6A 12665 VINDHYA   

 

Event – 600 Mtrs.    FINALS   Category-  Class 6th Girls  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  ALIA 6F 12668 ANNAPURNA   

2  KANISHKA  6F 12678 ANNAPURNA    

3     ARAVALI   

4  AHANA GUPTA 6D 12373 ARAVALI   

5  SHIFA  6A 12684 DHAULAGIRI   

6  YAVAKSHI 6A 19223 DHAULAGIRI   

7  NIKITA  6C 12696 KAILASH   

8  DEETYA 6C 12953 KAILASH   

9  JIYA 6A 12441 NILGIRI   

10  SAMYHAA 6A 12457 NILGIRI   

11  RUCHIKA 6D 12656 VINDHYA   

12  BHAVYA 6E 12507 VINDHYA   



 

Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 

8thFeb.2024 (Thursday) 
 

FINALS 

Event – Long Jump        Category-  Class 6th Boys  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Dsistance Position 

1  AYUSH BISHT 6F 12470 ANNAPURNA   

2  KAIRAV 6F 12515 ANNAPURNA    

3  DARSSH SANGWAN 6G 12978 ARAVALI   

4  ARNAV 6A 12436 ARAVALI   

5  SHIVANSH SINGH 6C 12972 DHAULAGIRI   

6  SAMYAK JAIN 6E 12337 DHAULAGIRI   

7     KAILSH   

8     KAILASH   

9     NILGIRI   

10  AARAV SINGH 6C 13766 NILGIRI   

11  PARDEEP ARORA 6G 12661 VINDHYA   

12  RAGHAV 6D 12699 VINDHYA   

 

FINALS 

Event – Long Jump        Category-  Class 6th Girls  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  MANASVI BISHT 6G 12435 ANNAPURNA   

2     ANNAPURNA    

3  YASHNA 6C 12727 ARAVALI   

4     ARAVALI   

5     DHAULAGIRI   

6     DHAULAGIRI   

7  ANVEE MALHOTRA 6G 12945 KAILSH   

8  NAVYAA 6E 15422 KAILASH   

9     NILGIRI   

10     NILGIRI   

11     VINDHYA   

12     VINDHYA   



 

 

Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 

8thFeb.2024 (Thursday) 

 

Relay participation list 
 

Event –(4x200)Mtrs. Relay    FINALS  Category- Class 6th Boys  

S.No. Name Class/Sec. Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1. 

 

RIGZIN 6A 13843 

ANNAPURNA   

RUSHIL NEGI 6G  

KUSHAL DAGAR 6E 13769 

AYUSH BISHT 6F 13470 

2. 

SHIVANSH PAHARIYA 6D 12697 

ARAVALI 

 
  

HARSH MEENA 6D 12674 

ANSHUMAN 6A 12396 

ARYAN JAIN 6C 14908 

3. 

DAIM 6C 12400 

DHAULAGIRI   
DIVYA PARTH 6D 14492 

AARAV GUPTA 6F 12357 

AVYAY TRIPATHI 6D 12401 

4. 

DURGESH 6G 13388 

KAILASH   
PIYUSH SHARMA 6F 12697 

KRISH 6C 12664 

DEV 6E 12686 

5. 

PRAGNYA AWADH 6E 14876 

NILGIRI   
DARSHIT 6F 14614 

MOKSH BHATIA 6C 14871 

AARAV SINGH 6C 13766 

6. 

HITEN GAUTAM 6C 12661 

VINDHYA   
PRADEEP ARORA 6G 12681 

DHRUV SHARMA 6G 12380 

BHAVY CHAUHAN 6B 15246 

 

 



 

 

Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 

8thFeb.2024 (Thursday) 

 

Relay participation list 
 

Event –(4x200)Mtrs. Relay   FINALS   Category- Class 6th Girls  

S.No. Name Class/Sec. Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1. 

 

AARADHYA GUPTA 6D 12435 

ANNAPURNA   
MANASVI BISHT 6G 12398 

DHRITI  6B 12956 

SHERYL PATEL 6B 13468 

2. 

MISHIKA  6C 12980 

ARAVALI 

 
  

ADITI KUMARI 6D 13817 

KANIKA 6E 13768 

YASHNA 6C 12727 

3. 

DISHA REDDY 6G 12957 

DHAULAGIRI   
WAMIKA  6E 12977 

SHIFA SALMANI 6A 12684 

DHWANI 6B 14253 

4. 

ADITI NAYAK 6B 12345 

KAILASH   
ANVEE MALHOTRA 6G 12995 

NIKITA  6C 12696 

KAIRAVI 6B 12415 

5. 

MANNYA  6F 12690 

NILGIRI   
AYUSHMITA  6E 12954 

SAMYHAA 6A 12456 

KHUSHI 6B 12663 

6. 

PRISHA 6G 12729 

VINDHYA   
MANYA JAIN 6E 12408 

SANYUKTA 6E 12407 

VANYA 6E 12426 

 

 

 



 

 

1. INTER HOUSE AEROBICS COMPETITION  

EVENT WILL BE FINAL 

 

Categories- 

 

Class 6th Boys and Girls 

(Not separate for boys and girls) 

 

Judgement -  Fitness Aerobics not exceeding 2 min.. Kindly prefer the aerobic music without lyrics or pls select the 

music with appropriate lyrics.(should not be objectionable). 

 

(All participants to bring a 2min. aerobic music piece in pen drive on which they will perform). 

 

Venue- Report innthe Dance riom(3rd Floor) to Sampriti Ma’am in the Zero/CT period at 12:10 pm. 

 

 

2. INTER HOUSE ROPE SKIPPING COMPETITION  

EVENT WILL BE FINAL 

 

Categories- 

 

Class 6th Boys   

Class 6th Girls 

 

Judgement – It will be time based. (I.e skipper who skips for the maximum duration without stopping) 

 

One child from each house in each category will be considered for the finals  

 

(Kindly bring skipping rope suitable for your height) 

 

 Venue- Report at School’s Basketball court in the zero/CT period (12:10pm) 


